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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL NAME COUNSELOR DAYS HOURS PHONE School FAX
ARDSLEY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT Ardsley Middle School

amastrogiacomo@ardsleyschools.org
Fox Lane High School

aalvarado0823@bcsdny.org
Fox Lane Middle School

Ttribble0823@bcsdny.org
Blind Brook High & Middle Schools 

 mtricarico@blindbrook.org
Briarcliff High School

mohmes@briarcliffschools.org
Briarcliff Middle School

@briarcliffschools.org
Byram Hills High School 273-9200 273-2067

bpagan@byramhills.net  x 4943
Horace Greeley High School

cadagost@ccsd.ws
Robert E. Bell Middle School M 7:30 - 3:00 238-7202
Seven Bridges Middle School W 7:30 - 3:00 238-7203 x 4366

vasutton@ccsd.ws
Croton-Harmon High School

kayla.morales@chufsd.org
Pierre VanCortlandt MS

allison.millen@chufsd.org
Dobbs Ferry High School
Dobbs Ferry Middle School

fosterk@dfsd.org
Alexander Hamilton Jr./Sr. High School    

@eufsd.org
Harrison High School

mccarthyd@harrisoncsd.org
Hendrick Hudson High School M - F 7:15 - 2:45 257-5869 257-5861

@henhudschools.org
Blue Mountain Middle School Lisamaria Albanese M, Th, F 7:30 - 3:00 Dir.  257-5743 257-5701

lisamaria.albanese@henhudschools.org Sch. 257-5700

danielle.gamar@irvingtonschools.org
Copper Beech Middle School

kgeider@lakelandschools.org
Lakeland High School

kmarshall@lakelandschools.org
Walter Panas High School

bkreamer@lakelandschools.org
New Rochelle High School

ppalmisano@nredlearn.org
Peekskill High School
                                rlauture@peekskillcsd.org Rachel Lauture M - F 7:30 - 3:00 737-0201 x 3237 737-2550

Peekskill Middle School
                          kgeider@peekskillschools.org
                                   '@peekskillcsd.org

Katherine Geider
Casandra Lewis

M, W 
Th

7:30 - 3:00
8:00 - 3:30 737-4542 x 2106

Meredith Ohmes

Alexa Mennuti

769-6375

769-2509

M, W, Th 7:30-3:00 488-8368

591-6714

576-4284

BEDFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

245-1259

528-0600 x 39158

Angela Alvarado M - F 7:30 - 3:00 241-6050

269-5469

835-5471630-3145

528-0521

HARRISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HENDRICK HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT

IRVINGTON UFSD Irvington High & Middle School  

LAKELAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

7:30 -3:00

Dana McCarthy M-F

576-4551

Allison Millen (Sub)

Amanda Magnotta

7:30 - 3:00

7:15 - 2:45

739-2823 x 39257 739-8535

Danielle Gamar

Katherine Geider

Kaitlyn Marshall

Pina Palmisano

T, Th, Fr 245-1885 x39965

7:00 - 2:30

7:00 - 2:30

8:30 - 4:00

BLIND BROOK PUBLIC SCHOOL

M - FKelly Foster

CHAPPAQUA CENTRAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRIARCLIFF MANOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Briana Kreamer

M-F

M - F

ELMSFORD UFSD

M - F

PEEKSKILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEW ROCHELLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT M - F

M - F

693-7876

937-3600 x 3144

693-5227

592-2881

Bernice Pagan

Tamara Tribble

295-5778

M - F 7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00Monique Tricarico 

241-6064

241-6000 x 6026

STUDENT ASSISTANCE SERVICES STAFF 2019 - 2020

DOBBS FERRY UFSD

BYRAM HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CROTON HARMON UFSD

Allison Mastrogiacomo T, Th, Fr 7:45 - 3:15  

238-7201 x2315

School Based Staff                                                                                 

937-4509

M - F

8:00 - 3:30

238-6073

592-4187

M - F

Tues.
Thur.
Fri.

T, Th, Fr 7:45 - 3:15

7:15 - 2:45

Valerie Sutton

271-3444 direct
271-2147 x 1222

271-2191 x 2261

693-7645 x3003
direct: 693-7648 

M, Th, Fr

Kayla Morales 

Allison Millen M, W 7:45 - 3:15

7:30 - 3:00

10:00-2:00
9:30-3:00
8:00-12:30

Carolyn D'Agostino 7:30 - 3:00
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Pelham Memorial High School
Pelham Middle School

klonergan@pelhamschools.org
Pleasantville High School  
Pleasantville Middle School Mary Ann Flatley M - F 8:00 - 3:30 741-1420 x 60513 741-1407 (main)

flatleym@pleasantvilleschools.org

FOX MEADOW HS / Back On Track 

@pnwboces.org
Somers High School

ntarr@somersschools.org 
Sleepy Hollow High School  

gdonahue@tufsd.org

White Plains High School W.P. HS
T,Th 7:30 - 3:00 Rochambeau:

                        susanmurphy@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
Rochambeau Alternative HS

M  12:00 - 3:15
W  7:30-11:30 

M  7:45-11:30
W  12:00-3:00

White Plains Middle School -Highlands 
ginadonahue@wpcsd.k12.ny.us

Roosevelt High School Early College Studies
mcaldarola@yonkerspublicschools.org

Gorton High School Tues, Fri 7:30 - 3:00
amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org Wed/pm 11:30-3:00

Yonkers High School M & Th 7:30 - 3:00
amcgean@yonkerspublicschools.org Wed./am 7:30-11:00

Lincoln High School
@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Palisade Preparatory School
@yonkerspublicschools.org

Riverside High School                     
esmith@yonkerspublicschools.org

Saunders Trade & Tech H.S.
Kghazal@yonkerspublicschools.org

Yonkers Montessori Academy (High School)
Kghazal@yonkerspublicschools.org

Yonkers Montessori Academy (Lower Grades)
Good Behavior Game 

@yonkerspublicschools.org Patricia Lopez M - F 7:15 - 2:45 (914) 598-6213
f.maturo@sascorp.org Frances Maturo (914) 332-1300

Yorktown High School
sacounselor@yorktown.org

Mildred Strang Middle School
BPcounselor@yorktown.org

ROADD     rjulius@sascorp.org Richard Julius W, Th 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

ROADD     imsmiller@msn.com Irene Miller T, W, Th 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

ROADD     kcody@sascorp.org Kathy Cody M -  F 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

ROADD     edeblasi08@yahoo.com Elizabeth deBlasi M - F 7:30 - 3:00 332-1300 366-8826

738-8122

STUDENT ASSISTANCE SERVICES STAFF 2019 - 2020

779-7632

School Based Staff                                                                                    

332-6229

Alison McGean

245-0546

422-2482

738-8182M - F 8:00 - 3:30

422-2196

M, T, Th

M, W & Th

376-8154

7:15 - 2:45

Funmi Taiwo

7:20 - 2:50Amy Goldstein

R O A D D 
(Reduce Our Adolescent Drinking/Drugging 
and Driving) 

Gina Donahue

Susan Murphy

T,  Th, F

M, T, Th

422-2247

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00

PLEASANTVILLE

Kelley-Anne Lonergan

SOMERS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WHITE PLAINS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PUTNAM NORTHERN WESTCHESTER BOCES

TARRYTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Gina Donahue

Nicole Tarr

PELHAM SCHOOLS

7:30 - 3:00Candice Austin

243-8050 x 11647

M, W 7:30 - 3:00 376-8540

Marissa Caldarola

422-2339

M & W

7:30 - 3:00

M - F

7:30 - 3:00

7:30 - 3:00

376-8118 x 5526

248-8585 ext.46107:15 - 2:45

T & Th 376-8177  x4181

M, W, Th

376-8350 x 5227

376-8425 x4808

376-8377

376-8191

248-5286

332-6219

248-3675

376-8414

YONKERS CITY SCHOOLS
Elizabeth Smith 7:30 - 3:00

Valerie Sutton

376-8245

7:30 - 3:00

376-8150 x 6427

376-8400 x 5119

243-8100 x12504

M - FKiara Loughran

M - F

Krisztina Ghazal

YORKTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

T, Th, F

mailto:ntar@somersschools.org#
mailto:kmartin1@yorktown.org#
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Rhea Castaneda, Accounting Manager r.castaneda@sascorp.org Diane Murgalo, Administrative Assistant diane.murgalo@sascorp.org 

Spencer Cohen Information Specialist                                                       s.cohen@sascorp.org Beverly Pierce, Director, Mental Health & EAP Services beverly.pierce@sascorp.org 

Samson Daramola, Bookkeeper/Admin. Assistant s.daramola@sascorp.org Iris Rivera, Admin. Assistant/Receptionist i.rivera@sascorp.org 

Christine D'Annibale, Executive Assistant cdannibale@sascorp.org Ariana Syku, Senior Bookkeeper a.syku@sascorp.org

Andrea Fallick, Director, School Based Programs andrea.fallick@sascorp.org Mimi Zomorrodian, Chief Financial Officer mzomorrodian@sascorp.org 

Judy Mezey, Director, Community Based Programs judy.mezey@sascorp.org Patty Warble, Family Resource Coordinator (T&Th) pwarble@sascorp.org 

Ellen Morehouse, Executive Director sascorp@aol.com 

e-mail: mcaldarola@ardsleyvillage.com
          Ardsley Community Center, 18 Center Street, Ardsley, NY 10502         

Mount Vernon Family Coordinator Gerri Elliott (M - F) (914) 606-1173 e-mail: g.elliott@sascorp.org

          660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591 Richard Julius (M,T, Th) (914) 332-1300 rjulius@sascorp.org

City of Peekskill Youth Bureau, Youth Prevention Specialist Casandra Lewis (M, W) (914) 734-4148 e-mail: '@cityofpeekskill.com

          828 Main Street, Peekskill, NY 10566

Mid Hudson Regional Addiction Resource Center
 Project Coordinator, c/o CAPE, 807 Route 52, Room 28, Fishkill, NY 12524 Christine D'Annibale (T&F) (845)765-8301x110 (no text recept) e-mail: cdannibale@sascorp.org

          Information Specialist,  660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591 Spencer Cohen (M & Th) (914) 332-1300 e-mail: s.cohen@sascorp.org

Whitney Brimat (M, Th, F) (914) 332-1300 e-mail: w.brimat@sascorp.org
          660 White Plains Rd, Suite 100, Tarrytown, NY 10591

          YMCA, 17 Riverdale Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10701                            (T & W   9:00 - 5:00)

  EAP

office (914) 231-0737

  Central Office Staff  (914) 332-1300

(914) 222-5032

Coalitions

Community Based and Central Office Staff 
Student Assistance Services Corporation

  Community Based Staff
Ardsley Youth Advocate Marissa Caldarola (W&F, 3:00 - 5:30 PM)

(914) 423-EAPS (3277)          Suite 100, 660 White Plains Road, Tarrytown, NY 1

Yonkers Coalition for Youth , Coalition Coordinator

(800) 794-EAPS (3277)

660 White Plains Road, Tarrytown, NY 10591~ Phone: 914-332-1300  ~ FAX: 914-366-8826  ~ Website: www.sascorp.org     

SAS Counseling Center  (914) 874-1660
Hours: Mon. - Fri. 3:30 PM - 8:30 PM and Sat. 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
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